
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP001045 REDONDO HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3 48 53

2 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,5 2 0,7 51 49

3 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,2 52 52

4 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 53 56

5 acpp006312 POSILIO HORCAJUELO, JOSE (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 53 57

6 ACPP023358 PEREZ SALDAÑA, JOSE (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,4 53 59

7 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,2 1 1,2 55 54

8 ACPP015730 LOPEZ SORIANO, GREGORI 0,1 0 0,1 55 55

9 ACPP022103 JURADO SALAS, JOSE 3,2 3 3,2 58 55

10 ACPP000179 MONTERO SANCHEZ, PILAR (+)0,4 0 (+)0,2 58 58

11 ACPP019026 PADILLA SERRANO, MIGUEL (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4 58 62

12 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 6 6 6 60 54

13 ACPP016994 VELA LEON, FRANCISCO 0,6 1 0,8 60 59

14 ACPP009175 CARBALLO VALLEJO, CONCHI 0,3 0 0,5 60 60

15 ACPP027290 DE LUQUE TORRES, LUIS 6,3 6 6,3 61 55

16 ACPP011822 MENENDEZ BELIO, ALBERTO 5,5 6 5,5 61 55

17 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3,3 3 3,5 61 58

18 ACPP000180 CORTADA RECOLONS, JOSEP 5,5 6 5,5 62 56

19 ACPP020688 TERRES SOLER, ANDRES 3,6 4 3,8 62 58

20 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 15,4 15 12,6 63 48

21 ACPP014854 TORNERO ARRIBA, VICENTE 1,9 2 2,1 63 61

22 ACPP010839 VIDAL BALCELLS, JOSEP MARIA 1,5 2 1,7 63 61

23 ACPP016507 PIÑON REY, SANTIAGO LUIS 1,3 1 1,5 63 62

24 ACPP026635 LLOPART PALAU, JULIAN 0 0 0,2 63 63

25 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 7,8 8 7,8 64 56

26 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 5,2 5 5,4 64 59

27 ACPP019381 OROPESA VAZQUEZ, LUIS 2,8 3 3 64 61

28 ACPP029141 HIDALGO MUÑIZ, ROSA MARIA 12,6 13 12,2 65 52

29 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 7,4 7 7,6 65 58

30 ACPP026320 CARREY PADIAL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,4 65 62

31 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 14,2 14 13,6 66 52

32 ACPP029039 SALAMAÑA SOLER, MARTA 9,6 10 9,8 68 58

33 ACPP023439 TERES GRAU, LLUIS 14,6 15 14,6 69 54

34 ACPP013154 SORIANO CASANOVAS, JOAQUIN 7,6 8 7,8 70 62

35 ACPP000319 VALERA MONTALBAN, ANTONIO 9,1 9 9,3 71 62

36 ACPP003219 TURRO MORAGAS, JOSEP 7,2 7 7,4 71 64

37 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 6,6 7 6,8 72 65

38 acpp004715 PUJOL FORTE, RAMON 8,2 8 8,4 73 65

39 ACPP029138 MARTIN MATALONGA, JOSE LUIS 12 12 12,2 75 63

40 ACPP014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 13,6 14 13,8 79 65
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6 ACPP001045 REDONDO HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3 48 53

7 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,2 1 1,2 55 54

8 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 6 6 6 60 54

9 ACPP023439 TERES GRAU, LLUIS 14,6 15 14,6 69 54

10 ACPP015730 LOPEZ SORIANO, GREGORI 0,1 0 0,1 55 55

11 ACPP022103 JURADO SALAS, JOSE 3,2 3 3,2 58 55

12 ACPP011822 MENENDEZ BELIO, ALBERTO 5,5 6 5,5 61 55

13 ACPP027290 DE LUQUE TORRES, LUIS 6,3 6 6,3 61 55

14 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 53 56

15 ACPP000180 CORTADA RECOLONS, JOSEP 5,5 6 5,5 62 56

16 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 7,8 8 7,8 64 56

17 acpp006312 POSILIO HORCAJUELO, JOSE (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 53 57

18 ACPP000179 MONTERO SANCHEZ, PILAR (+)0,4 0 (+)0,2 58 58

19 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3,3 3 3,5 61 58

20 ACPP020688 TERRES SOLER, ANDRES 3,6 4 3,8 62 58

21 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 7,4 7 7,6 65 58

22 ACPP029039 SALAMAÑA SOLER, MARTA 9,6 10 9,8 68 58

23 ACPP023358 PEREZ SALDAÑA, JOSE (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,4 53 59

24 ACPP016994 VELA LEON, FRANCISCO 0,6 1 0,8 60 59

25 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 5,2 5 5,4 64 59

26 ACPP009175 CARBALLO VALLEJO, CONCHI 0,3 0 0,5 60 60

27 ACPP010839 VIDAL BALCELLS, JOSEP MARIA 1,5 2 1,7 63 61

28 ACPP014854 TORNERO ARRIBA, VICENTE 1,9 2 2,1 63 61

29 ACPP019381 OROPESA VAZQUEZ, LUIS 2,8 3 3 64 61

30 ACPP019026 PADILLA SERRANO, MIGUEL (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4 58 62

31 ACPP016507 PIÑON REY, SANTIAGO LUIS 1,3 1 1,5 63 62

32 ACPP026320 CARREY PADIAL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,4 65 62

33 ACPP013154 SORIANO CASANOVAS, JOAQUIN 7,6 8 7,8 70 62

34 ACPP000319 VALERA MONTALBAN, ANTONIO 9,1 9 9,3 71 62

35 ACPP026635 LLOPART PALAU, JULIAN 0 0 0,2 63 63

36 ACPP029138 MARTIN MATALONGA, JOSE LUIS 12 12 12,2 75 63

37 ACPP003219 TURRO MORAGAS, JOSEP 7,2 7 7,4 71 64

38 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 6,6 7 6,8 72 65

39 acpp004715 PUJOL FORTE, RAMON 8,2 8 8,4 73 65

40 ACPP014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 13,6 14 13,8 79 65


